Del Valle Cardinals

2021 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

8/19/2021

VARSITY

DATE DAY OPPONENT H/V LOCATION TIME

Aug. 20 Friday Scrimmage-SA Roosevelt HS Away Heroes Stadium 6:15
Aug. 27 Friday McNeil Home Veterans Stadium 7:30
Sept. 3 Friday Liberty Hill Visitor Panther Stadium 7:30
Sept. 10 Friday Stony Point Visitor Dragon Stadium 7:30
Sept. 17 BYE
Sept. 24 Friday *Westlake Home Veterans Stadium 7:30
Oct. 1 Friday *Bowie Visitor Burger Stadium 7:30
Oct. 8 Friday *Akins-Homecoming Home Veterans Stadium 7:30
Oct. 15 Friday *Lake Travis Visitor Cavalier Stadium 7:30
Oct. 21 Thursday *San Marcos Home Veterans Stadium 7:30
Oct.29 Friday *Hays Visitor ~ Bob Shelton Stadium 7:30
Nov. 5 Friday *Austin High Home Veterans Stadium 7:30
DATE DAY OPPONENT H/V LOCATION TIME
Aug. 20 Friday Scrimmage-SA Roosevelt HS Away Heroes Stadium 5:00
Aug. 26 Thursday McNeil Visitor Kelly Reeves 6:00
Sept. 2 Thursday Liberty Hill Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Sept. 9 Thursday Stony Point Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Sept. 16 BYE
Sept. 23 Thursday *Westlake Visitor Chaparral Stadium 5:30/7:00
Sept. 30 Thursday *Bowie Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct. 7 Thursday *Akins Visitor Burger Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct. 14 Thursday *Lake Travis Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct. 20 Wednesday *San Marcos Away Rattler Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct.28 Thursday *Hays Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Nov. 4 Thursday *Austin High Visitor House Park 5:30/7:00
FRESHMEN TEAM (A/B)
DATE DVANE OPPONENT H/V LOCATION TIME

Aug. 20 Friday Scrimmage-SA Roosevelt HS Away Heroes Stadium 5:00
Aug. 26 Thursday McNeil Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Sept. 2 Thursday Liberty Hill Visitor Panther Stadium 5:30/7:00
Sept. 9 Thursday Stony Point Visitor Dragon Stadium 5:30/7:00
Sept. 16 BYE
Sept. 23 Thursday *Westlake Home Veterans Stadium 6:00/7:30
Sept. 30 Thursday *Bowie Visitor Burger Stadium 6:00/7:30
Oct. 7 Thursday *Akins Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct. 14 Thursday *Lake Travis Visitor Cavalier Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct. 20 Wednesday *San Marcos Visitor Rattler Stadium 5:30/7:00
Oct.28 Thursday *Hays Visitor  Bob Shelton Stadium  5:30/7:00
Nov. 4 Thursday *Austin High Home Veterans Stadium 5:30/7:00

District 26-6A games are denoted by an *

Home games are listed in BOLD Head Football Coach: Bobby Acosta

Asst. Coaches: C. Erskine, C. Muench, D. Lewis, A. Allen, L. Jackson, R.

**DVMS MS Foo'_[ball Night Vaughan, L. Jones, A. Macik, K. Allen, S. Sanchez, J. Koltz, S. Vega, S. Riojos,
(HC) Homecoming week L. Johnson, L. Mazur



